
Member Other Donation Payment Payment Misc. Transfer Net Pot

Date Description Donations Donation to Tower Teas/Hall Church/Hall Payments In Out  to Guild Total Total

Opening Balance 100.00  £  100.00  £  

07.01.23 St Peter Henley - District Ringing 42.36  £   10.00  £    11.39  £  42.36  £    21.39  £     20.97  £     120.97  £  

04.02.23 St Mary Earl Stonham - District Ringing 39.02  £   10.00  £    39.02  £    10.00  £    29.02  £     149.99  £  

04.03.23 St Mary-le-Tower Ipswich - District Ringing 55.00  £   10.00  £    55.00  £    10.00  £    45.00  £     194.99  £  

02.04.23 St Mary Barking -  District Ringing 26.90  £   10.00  £    26.90  £    10.00  £    16.90  £     211.89  £  

01.06.23 Float found in SE plastic box from 2020 6.00  £    6.00  £      6.00  £       217.89  £  

03.06.23 St Mary Barham - SE Striking Competitions 242.96  £ 15.00  £    180.36 25.00  £      15.00  £  242.96  £ 210.36  £ 32.60  £     244.49  £  

01.07.23 St Andrew Kettleburgh  -  Walk & Ring 10.00  £   10.00  £    10.00  £    10.00  £    -   £         244.49  £  

01.07.23 All Saints Brandeston  -  Walk & Ring 10.00  £   10.00  £    10.00  £    10.00  £    -   £         244.49  £  

05.08.23 St Mary Offton QP [& Meal] 12.00  £   12.00  £    12.00  £    12.00  £    -   £         244.49  £  

07.10.23 St Mary Earl Soham 18.50  £   10.00  £    18.50  £    10.00  £    8.50  £       252.99  £  

19.10.23 banked 140.50  £  -   £         112.49  £  

04.11.23 SE District Outing Norfolk/Suffolk 25.00  £    25.00  £     137.49  £  

23.11.23 Banked 25.00  £    -   £         112.49  £  

02.12.23 Tuddenham St Martin  -  ADM 10.00  £    10.00  £    (10.00) £   102.49  £  

02.12.23 Rushmere St Andrew  -  ADM 10.00  £    30.00  £      10.00  £    (10.00) £   92.49  £     

   
TOTAL 456.74  £ 6.00  £    117.00  £  180.36  £   55.00  £     26.39  £  487.74  £ 323.75  £ 165.50  £  263.99  £  92.49  £    

South East District  -  Suffolk Guild

Income and Expenditure from 1st January 2023 to 31st December 2023
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Notes: January

Income February

Cash in hand 1 January 2023 100.00 March

Collections 462.74 April

 May

June

July 

August

September

Expenditure October

Donations to visited towers 117.00 November

Other from District pot 206.75 December

Other by Guild Treasurer 55.00

Transfers to Suffolk Guild 165.50

TOTAL 544.25

Cash in  Hand 31.12.23 92.49

S. J. Christian

South East District - Suffolk Guild balance sheet for the year 2023

Outing in Southern Branch Norfolk & NE District Suffolk

Tuddenham St Martin & Rushmere St Andrew

St Mary Earl Soham

CCCBR Suffolk 2023

St Mary Offton

St Andrew Kettleburgh and All Saints Brandeston

St Mary & St Peter, Barham

Coronation of King Charles III & Queen Camilla

St Mary Barking

St Mary-le-Tower Ipswich

St Mary Earl Stonham

St Peter Henley
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